
1/8 1/4 Halve Finales Finale Winnaar

T9 1 NUYTTENS LOTTE / DE MEYER KATHE | A16 / B0 | Meerdaal Leuven 1 nuyttens / de meyer

10.00 16 DE RIDDER EVA / POMINI MAELYS | D0 / D2 | Dinez T7 2,6,5 Aanvangsuur: 9:30

T10 9 PIROTTE DORIANE / LEGRAND SOLENE | C2 / C4 | Tiege 10.30 pirotte / legrand 1 4,4,4 Einduur: 12:31

10.00 8 VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT MAYA / BRUAUX CHARLOTTE | C0 / C4 | Gembloux / Vedrinamur 5,-5,-8,9,6 T8

T11 5 DEDECKER JULIETTE / HAZEE NINA | B2 / C0 | Jamoigne / Dinez 2 dedecker / hazee 11.00 8,-7,7,9

10.00 12 SINGH TANISHA / PERRIN ZOE | C4 / D0 | Logis Auderghem T8 1,5,9

T12 13 JANSSENS LYLOU / VAN EECKHOUDT LOLLA | C2 / D4 | Andenne 10.30 vandenbulcke / dantinne -6,10,6,4 1

10.00 4 VANDENBULCKE LILLY / DANTINNE EMMA | B2 / C0 | Neufvilles Senne / Ping 2000 Ecaus. 2,5,9 T9

T13 3 MERMANS INTHE / LEYSENS LOTTE | B2 / B6 | Gierle / Geelse 3 mermans / leysens 11.30 -8,9,6,-12,5

10.00 14 VAN DEN BRIL LORE / DENIS ANAEL | C6 / D2 | Limal Wavre T9 3,9,5

T14 11 HOUBART CELINE / MULLER ELEA | C4 / D0 | Astrid 10.30 sanzarowski / sanna 2 -10,6,6,5

10.00 6 SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA / SANNA ILENA | B4 / B6 | Hyon - Cuesmes 3,-9,3,10 T10

T15 7 BERTIAUX EMELYNE / ISEPPI SABRINA | B4 / B6 | Neufvilles Senne 4 bertiaux / iseppi 11.00 10,8,7

10.00 10 DELANNOY EMILY / TENNICHE ELEA | C2 / D0 | Malonne / Vedrinamur T10 8,6,3

T5 15 JAUMOTTE MAEVA / MEOMARTINO SARA | C6 / D4 | Tourinnes / CTT Tubize 10.30 lewyckyj / tang 3,3,3

09.30 2 LEWYCKYJ LESSIA / TANG TEMPERANCE | B0 / B2 | Smash Aarschot 5,4,-8,2
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VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT MAYA / BRUAUX CHARLOTTE Gembloux / Vedrinamur

DELANNOY EMILY / TENNICHE ELEA Malonne / Vedrinamur

JANSSENS LYLOU / VAN EECKHOUDT LOLLA Andenne

JAUMOTTE MAEVA / MEOMARTINO SARA Tourinnes / CTT Tubize

SINGH TANISHA / PERRIN ZOE Logis Auderghem

VAN DEN BRIL LORE / DENIS ANAEL Limal Wavre

VANDENBULCKE LILLY / DANTINNE EMMA Neufvilles Senne / Ping 2000 Ecaus.

SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA / SANNA ILENA Hyon - Cuesmes

DE RIDDER EVA / POMINI MAELYS Dinez

MERMANS INTHE / LEYSENS LOTTE Gierle / Geelse

PIROTTE DORIANE / LEGRAND SOLENE Tiege

BERTIAUX EMELYNE / ISEPPI SABRINA Neufvilles Senne

Girls doubles JUN - Eindrangschikking

NUYTTENS LOTTE / DE MEYER KATHE Meerdaal Leuven

LEWYCKYJ LESSIA / TANG TEMPERANCE Smash Aarschot

DEDECKER JULIETTE / HAZEE NINA Jamoigne / Dinez
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BK Jeugd - CB Jeunes CAD-JUN--19 - Girls doubles JUN

Tornooidirecteur: 
Hoofdscheidsrechter: 

1

2

3

Henrard Joffroy
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KBTTB - FRBTT
NEC - CNE

nuyttens / de meyer

Douin Yves

nuyttens / de meyer
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dedecker / hazee


